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IN73 MODULAR LIMIT SWITCH

608.1000.112

» The assembly consists of plasticbody and actuator

« Easy to assemble without tools

« Actuator positioning in increments of 45 degrees

* IP66&IP67

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
SPECIFICATIONS

Contact type

IP Class

Cable entry

Connection Thread

Voltage AC max

Voltage DC max

Conventional Thermal Current
Temperature range from
Temperature range to

Material of body

Atex approved

Manufacturer Part No

Snap-action, 1NO, 1 NC

P66, IP67

1xM20 x1,5

Screw terminal

240V

24V

5A

-30°C

75°C

Plastic

No

6081000112
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Operating symbol Operating symbol
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